The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CYBER SUPPLY DROP 2021-10-01 to 2021-10-31

Settled
2021-10-01
2021-10-04
2021-10-08
2021-10-12
2021-10-12
2021-10-15
2021-10-20

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Paul Cummings
TRYHACKME.COM
Fiscal sponsorship
SP * INE * IT TRAINING
Donation from MrMaz(TesT)
TRYHACKME.COM
WITHDRAWN: $374.00. DEPOSITED: $201.00.

ID

txn zZVH7BV
txn NQHWDb9
txn brHQGw
txn d7HNBa
txn MNHEyK
txn PVHBNk

Amount

$200.00
-$100.00
-$14.00
-$200.00
$1.00
-$60.00

Balance
$520.93
$720.93
$620.93
$606.93
$406.93
$407.93
$347.93
$347.93

Cyber Supply Drop is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Cyber Supply Drop's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




