

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CYBER SUPPLY DROP 2021-10-01 to 2021-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2021-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$520.93
2021-10-04	Donation from Paul Cummings	txn_zVH7BV	\$200.00	\$720.93
2021-10-08	TRYHACKME.COM	txn_NQHWb9	-\$100.00	\$620.93
2021-10-12	Fiscal sponsorship	txn_brHQGw	-\$14.00	\$606.93
2021-10-12	SP * INE * IT TRAINING	txn_d7HNBa	-\$200.00	\$406.93
2021-10-15	Donation from MrMaz(TesT)	txn_MNHEyK	\$1.00	\$407.93
2021-10-20	TRYHACKME.COM	txn_PVHBNk	-\$60.00	\$347.93
	WITHDRAWN: \$374.00. DEPOSITED: \$201.00.			\$347.93

Cyber Supply Drop is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Cyber Supply Drop*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.